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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phaone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1594/004226/07
WVat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Tops Bellville 35682

World Focus 1841 cc

cnr Voortrekker & Bill Bezuidenhout Ave

Bellville
Cape Town 7530

Requested Date:

Item number

160401
101550
140425
200202

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Tax Invoice

Tops Bellville 35682
cnr Voortrekker & Bill Bezuidenhout Ave

Cape Town 7530

Buyer's VAT: 4180246870
2024-07-26 Customer PO: curven
E ~ Description : . UoM
The Glenlivet 12Y0 12X750ml 43% 25.2500 EA
Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x1000ml 15.1111 EA
Ballantines 7YO American Barre 6x750ml 43% 9.0000 EA
Absolut Vodka Std 12x750m| 43% 14.9167 EA
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Banking Details |

Citibank ZAR
ﬁilll'mDNW
SOUTH AFRICA

aty

1.00
2.00
2.00
4.00

_.n_._.naznﬁ. ZAR

| Unit Selling Price |
548.21
425.79
268.48

248.73

Name:

Signature:

Date:

=
> o
Doc No: 1500669
Date: 2024-07-26
Customer: 34196
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1371090 SO
Liquor License: WCP/031968
15 Days from
_—umiﬂmsn jeme g ﬂmnmhmzﬁ 1.0%
~ Discount VAT | Total Amount
-25.25 78.44 522.96
-15.11 123.20 821.36
-9.00 77.84 518.86
-14.92 140.29 935.25
Total VAT ﬂmnm. _an.Lu_:w
419.77 3,218.31
€OD Total 3,186.12

Received in good order on behalf of customer




